Tel : + 33 (0)1 49 23 10 00www.exxelia.com • info@exxelia.com Page revised - Version 05/1622
ELECTROMECHANICAL SOLUTIONS
PRESENTATION
The IE09 miniature incremental encoder includes EXXELIA GROUP
state of-the-art and proprietary optical technology.
With their very compact design, high reliability and good
precision, EXXELIA GROUP miniature encoders meet the
requirements of the most demanding applications (Aerospace,

Maximum operating frequency 4 MHz (TTL)
For other specifications, please contact us
HOW TO ORDER
Mounting Resolution
(CPR)
Temperature
range
Mechanical
coupling
Wire length
(Lw)
Shaft length
(Ls)
RoHS
compliance
IE09 • ••••• •• •• ••• ••• •
F 1024 ST 01 250 115 W
S 65536 MT 02 TBD TBD N
HT XX
F: Flange
S: Servo
1024
to
65536 CPR
ST: Standard temp.
–40°C to +85°C
MT: Medium temp.
–45°C to +105°C
HT: High Temp.
–55°C to +115°C
01:
Without coupling
02:
Standard coupling 1
XX:
Custom coupling 2
250:
250 mm
Standard
TBD:
To Be Defined
by the customer
115:
11.5 mm
Standard
TBD:
To Be Defined
by the customer
W:
RoHS compliant
N:
Non compliant
1: Please refer to «Encoder Handbook» available on EXXELIA GROUP website.
2: For further information, please contact us.
ELECTRICAL INTERFACE
SINGLE TURN
INCREMENTAL OPTICAL ENCODER
A
Encoder User
A
T
a a
a = 1 count
a a
A
RS422 Interface Chronogram Wiring diagram
15
0